

Utility Contractor Accreditation Program Application

Annual Accreditation Flat Fee is charged per number of employees working for the applicant company. If the applicant is a portion, region, or division of a company, only that applicant entity may be accredited. Employee number is calculated by counting all employees working in vegetation management production and vegetation management support (admin; sales; fleet; shop; etc.) for the applicant entity. Your original accreditation enrollment is valid for one year:

TCIA Member Annual Accreditation Flat Fee:

0-49 employees - Routine Audit Program Flat Fee			
Year		Minimum Site Visits	Annual Accreditation Fee
	1	1	\$1030.00
	2	0	\$920.00
	3	0	\$920.00

50-99 employees - Routine Audit Program Flat Fee				
Year		Minimum Site Visits	Annual Accreditation Fee	
	1	2	\$1,530.00	
	2	0	\$1,530.00	
	3	0	\$1,530.00	

100-249 employees - Continuous Audit Program Flat Fee				
Year	Minimum Site Visits	Annual Accreditation Fee		
1	2	\$2,293.00		
2	1	\$2,223.00		
3	0	\$2,223.00		

249-499 employees - Continuous Audit Program Flat Fee				
Year		Minimum Site Visits	Annual Accreditation Fee	
	1	2	\$3,820.00	
	2	2	\$3,820.00	
	3	1	\$3,820.00	

Note: For 500 or more employees, call TCIA for more information.

The Annual Accreditation Flat Fee covers *all costs*, including auditor site visit travel expenses, there are no hidden costs. This fee is non-refundable.

Contact Accreditation at TCIA if you have any questions or need help with this form. Phone:1-800-733-2622 or Email: Accreditation@tcia.org Fax completed form to:1-603-314-5386



Utility Contractor Accreditation Program Application

Company name:
Site Physical Address:
City:
State:Zip Code
Owners Name:
Owners Telephone:
Accreditation Contact Name:
Tel / Cell Phone Number:
Email Address:
Current # of Utility Tree Care Production Employees:

Note: Once your application is accepted, we will submit an invoice for your initial payment and send you an email with instructions on how to access our Utility Contract Accreditation Community.

*Contact Accreditation at TCIA if you have any questions or need help with this form. Phone:1-800-733-2622 or Email: Accreditation@tcia.org or Fax completed form to:1-603-314-5386